
CAPITOL CITY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 
HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCHES 2024 

The High Power Range is closed to general shooting and reserved for matches from 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

(MAIN MATCH / Fun Match) 

Sunday, January 28 CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, February 25 Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, March 24 CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, April 14 M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, April 28 Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, May 12 M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, May 26 CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, June 9 M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, June 23 Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, July 14  M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, July 28  CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, Aug. 11 M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, Aug. 25 Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, Sept. 8  M1 Garand Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, Sept. 22 CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, Oct. 27  Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

Sunday, Nov. 24 CMP Match / Carbine Match 

Sunday, Dec. 22 Old Soldier Match / .22 Rapid Fire Silhouette Match 

NOTE:  After each High Power Rifle Match, we will also have our “Gong Challenge” match. 




